
Cosmetology, Esthetics, Nail Care & Barbering Regions
REGION 2
	

Dates: February 6, 2023

Alternate Date: February 13, 2023

Host School: 

	 Northeast Technology Center-Pryor

Host Instructor(s):
	 Christie Rice
	 christie.rice@netech.edu
	 (918) 595-5928

	 Jessica Davenport
	 jessica.davenport@netech.edu
	 (918) 244-7144

Schools:
	 Central Technology Center-Drumright
	 Indian Capital Technology Center-	
		  Muskogee
	 Northeast Technology Center-Pryor
	 Tulsa Technology Center-Peoria
	 Tulsa Technology Center-Sand Springs

REGION 3
	

Dates: February 7, 2023

Aternate Date: February 8, 2023

Host School: 

	 Southern Technology Center

Host Instructor(s):
	 Kristal McCathern
	 kmccathern@sotech.edu
	 (580) 319-6758

	 Jacci May
	 jmayo@sotech.edu
	 (580) 465-5342

Schools:
	 Gordon Cooper Technology Center
	 Kiamichi Technology Center-Atoka
	 Kiamichi Technology Center-Idabel
	 Kiamichi Technology Center-Stigler
	 Pontotoc Technology Center
	 Southern Technology Center

REGION 1
	

Dates: February 6, 2023

Alternate Date: February 13, 2023

Host School: 

	 Green Country Technology Center

Host Instructor(s):
	 Crystal Noble
	 cnoble@gctcok.edu
	 (918) 650-2127

Schools:
	 Green Country Technology Center
	 Northeast Technology Center-Afton
	 Northeast Technology Center-Kansas
	 Tri-County Technology Center
	 Tulsa Technology Center-Broken Arrow
		� 



REGION 4
	

Dates: February 6, 2023

Aternate Date: February 13, 2023

Host School: 

	 Red River Technology Center

Host Instructor(s):
	 Amanda Garner-Slate
	 aslate@rrtc.edu
	 (580) 255-2903 ext. 265

Schools:
	 Caddo Kiowa Technology Center
	 Great Plains Technology Center
	 Mid-America Technology Center
	 Red River Technology Center
	 Southwest Technology Center
	 Western Technology Center-Burns Flat
	 Western Technology Center-Sayre

REGION 5
	

Dates: February 7, 2023

Alternate Date: February 8, 2023

Host School: 

	 Metro Technology Center-Springlake

Host Instructor(s):
	 Lisa Knox
	 lisa.knox@metrotech.edu
	 (405) 595-2246

	 Renee Mack-Mitchell
	 renee.mack-mitchell@metrotech.edu
	 (405) 595-2246

Schools:
	 Francis Tuttle Technology Center-Reno
	 Metro Technology Center-Springlake
	 Moore Norman Technology Center

REGION 6
	

Dates: February 6, 2023

Alternate Date: February 13, 2023

Host School: 

	 Canadian Valley Technology Center-

	 	 El Reno

Host Instructor(s):
	 Tammie Chastain
	 tchastain@cvtech.edu
	 (918) 223-7341
	
	 Stephanie Davison
	 sdavidson@cvtech.edu

Schools:
	 Francis Tuttle Technology Center-
	 	 Rockwell
	 Canadian Valley Technology Center-
	 	 El Reno
	 Mid-Del Technology Center�



REGION 7
	

Dates: February 6, 2023

Alternate Date: February 9, 2023

Host School: 

	 Francis Tuttle Technology Center-

		  Danforth

Host Instructor(s):
	 Dennese King
	 dennese.king@francistuttle.edu
	 (405) 488-4475

Schools:
	 Autry Technology Center
	 Chisholm Train Technology Center
	 Francis Tuttle Technology Center-
		  Danforth
	 Meridian Technology Center
	 Pioneer Technology Center�


